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Event: C03 - 02
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No. Nat. Club Name Results Points to 1st

1. CZE (USK) 145,65

2. CZE (UNI) 107,70 -37,95

3. CZE (SKS) 88,70 -56,95

4. CZE (USK) 80,50 -65,15

5. CZE (SKS) 71,00 -74,65
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

1. CZE (USK) 2006 145,65
7

Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103 B 1,70 4,0|4|4,5|4|4,5 21,25 21,25 1

2 301 C 1,60 4,5|4,0|4,5|5,0|4 20,80 42,05 1

3 201 C 1,50 5,5|6,0|6|4,5|5,5 25,50 67,55 1

4 5211A 1,80 5,5|4,5|4,5|4,5|6,0 26,10 93,65 1

5 402 C 1,60 5,0|5|5|6,0|6 25,60 119,25 1

6 104 C 2,20 2,5|3,5|3,5|5|6,0 26,40 145,65 1

Detailed overview of event no. C03 - 02

VOJÁČKOVÁ Karolína

ZÍKOVÁ Barbora

SCHIFFOVÁ Elena

Mistrovství ČR ve skocích do vody 2017
Praha 2017/Czech Republic

1m springboard / žačky D

VOJÁČKOVÁ Karolína

SVOBODOVÁ Klára

TYMLOVÁ Františka
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

2. CZE (UNI) 2006 107,70
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 C 1,20 4,5|5|5,5|4,0|4,5 16,80 16,80 2

2 401 C 1,40 4,5|4,5|4,5|4,0|4 18,20 35,00 2

3 201 C 1,50 4,5|5|5|5,5|5 22,50 57,50 2

4 301 C 1,60 3,5|4,0|4|3,0|3 16,80 74,30 2

5 103 C 1,60 2,0|3,0|2,5|3|3 13,60 87,90 2

6 5211A 1,80 4,5|5,5|3,5|3|2,5 19,80 107,70 2
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

3. CZE (SKS) 2008 88,70
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 C 1,20 3,5|3,0|4,0|3,5|3,5 12,60 12,60 4

2 401 C 1,40 4|5,0|5|4|3,5 18,20 30,80 3

3 5211A 1,80 2,0|2|1,5|2|1,0 9,90 40,70 4

4 301 C 1,60 3,5|3,5|3,5|3,5|2,5 16,80 57,50 3

5 402 C 1,60 2,5|1,5|1,5|1,0|2 8,00 65,50 4

6 103 C 1,60 5,0|5|4,5|4,0|5 23,20 88,70 3
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

4. CZE (USK) 2007 80,50
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Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 C 1,20 3,0|3,5|4,0|3,5|3 12,00 12,00 5

2 401 C 1,40 3,5|3,5|3,5|3,0|3,5 14,70 26,70 5

3 201 C 1,50 2,5|2,0|3,0|2|2,5 10,50 37,20 5

4 301 C 1,60 2,5|2,0|2,5|2|2 10,40 47,60 5

5 5211A 1,80 3,0|1,5|3|3|2,5 15,30 62,90 5

6 103 C 1,60 3,5|3,5|4,0|4|3,5 17,60 80,50 4

TYMLOVÁ Františka

ZÍKOVÁ Barbora

SVOBODOVÁ Klára
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No. Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

5. CZE (SKS) 2007 71,00
8

Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101 C 1,20 3,5|3,5|3,5|3,5|3,0 12,60 12,60 3

2 401 C 1,40 4,0|3,0|3,5|3,5|3,5 14,70 27,30 4

3 201 C 1,50 3,5|3,0|4,0|3,5|4 16,50 43,80 3

4 301 C 1,60 2|1,0|2,5|2,5|2 10,40 54,20 4

5 103 C 1,60 4,5|3,5|3,5|3,0|3,5 16,80 71,00 3

6 5211A 1,80 0,0|0,0|0|0|0 0,00 71,00 5

SCHIFFOVÁ Elena


